

E R R A T A S H E E T

Pursuant to the Federal Rules of Procedure and the California Code of Civil Procedure, any changes in form or substance which you wish to make to your deposition testimony shall be entered upon the deposition transcript.

To assist you in making such corrections, please use the form below. If additional pages are necessary, please furnish them and attach them to this errata sheet.

-oOo-

I have read the foregoing testimony of the pages of this deposition and hereby certify it to be a true and correct transcript subject to the corrections, if any, listed below.

-oOo-

PAGE LINE

15 11

CHANGE: Beard B

REASON: Spelling

22 7

CHANGE: add "after a"

REASON: sense

24 19

CHANGE: ~~State~~ change "can't" to "can"

REASON: accuracy

1	PAGE	LINE	
2	<u>27</u>	<u>18</u>	CHANGE: <u>change "issues" to "wishes"</u>
3			REASON: <u>accuracy</u>
4	<u>35</u>	<u>4</u>	CHANGE: <u>change "4:18" to "3:27"</u>
5			REASON: <u>accuracy</u>
6	<u>35</u>	<u>5</u>	CHANGE: <u>change "4:09" to "3:20"</u>
7			REASON: <u>accuracy</u>
8	<u>39</u>	<u>14</u>	CHANGE: <u>change "Kerr" to "Ker"</u>
9			REASON: <u>Spelling</u>
10	<u>40</u>	<u>3</u>	CHANGE: <u>change "wreck" to "erect"</u>
11			REASON: <u>accuracy</u>
12	<u>41</u>	<u>2</u>	CHANGE: <u>change "administrators" to "assignments"</u>
13			REASON: <u>accuracy</u>
14	<u>41</u>	<u>5</u>	CHANGE: <u>change "Kerr" to "Ker"</u>
15			REASON: <u>spelling</u>
16	<u>41</u>	<u>6</u>	CHANGE: <u>change "Kerr" to "Ken"</u>
17			REASON: <u>spelling</u>
18	<u>60</u>	<u>5</u>	CHANGE: <u>insert "District and"</u>
19			REASON: <u>accuracy</u>
20	<u>67</u>	<u>4</u>	CHANGE: <u>insert "he"</u>
21			REASON: <u>sense</u>
22	<u>80</u>	<u>19</u>	CHANGE: <u>insert "then they"</u>
23			REASON: <u>sense</u>
24	<u>95</u>	<u>7</u>	CHANGE: <u>change "contracts" to "classes"</u>
25			REASON: <u>sense accuracy</u>

1 PAGE LINE
 2 103 19 CHANGE: change "six" to "eight"
 3 REASON: accuracy
 4 109 7 CHANGE: change "much" to "many"
 5 REASON: grammar
 6 114 24 CHANGE: change "glean" to "give"
 7 REASON: accuracy
 8 117 9 CHANGE: change "it" to "the reason"
 9 REASON: sense
 10 117 2 CHANGE: change "lessen" to "lesson"
 11 REASON: spelling

12
 13 SUBJECT TO THE ABOVE CHANGES, I CERTIFY
 14 THAT THE TRANSCRIPT IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

15
 16 _____ NO CHANGE HAS BEEN MADE. I CERTIFY THAT
 17 THE TRANSCRIPT IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

18
 19
 20 Marcia Hines 7-9-01
 21 SIGNATURE DATE

22
 23 Marcia Hines
 24 PRINT NAME

25

Page

line

1218

Change: "marco" to "mango"

Reason: spelling

13716

Change: "span" to "spanned"

Reason: tense

1612

Change: delete "a"

Reason: accuracy

16422

Change: "they" to "then"

Reason: accuracy

1653

Change: "forgive it" to "forgiven"

Reason: accuracy

Marcia Hines

7-9-01

marcia Hines